ECONOMIC CALEN

¢/ Informed of Market

US Economic Calendar - Next Week

Follow the latest US economic indicators as they're released with this real-time
calendar.

Monday, Oct 20
Date Event Forecast Prior
10:00AM ' Sep CB Leading Index MoM (%) -0.5%
11:30AM | 3-Month Bill Auction 3.845%
11:30AM = 6-Month Bill Auction 3.685% Ga ry KeS I er
Executive Finance
Tuesday, Oct 21 Manager, Central Valley
Home Lending
Date Event Forecast Prior www.cvhlending.com
8:55AM | Oct/18 Redbookyy (%) 5.9% M: (916) 804-0142

gary@cvhlending.com

4:30PM | Oct/17 APl weekly crude stocks (ml) 3461 Fair Oaks Blvd. Ste 125

Sacramento CA 95864
CVHLNMLS #2455817
Wednesday, Oct 22 ILO NMLS £495576
Date Event Forecast Prior
ACentral Valley
7:00AM ' Oct/17 Mortgage Market Index 317.2 \/ .
_ Home Lending
7:00AM = Oct/17 MBA Refi Index 1168.0
7:00AM ' Oct/17 MBA Purchase Index 166.0
7:00AM | Oct/17 MBA Mortgage Applications -1.8%
7:00AM ' Oct/17 MBA 30-yr mortgage rate (%) 6.42%

10:30AM ' Oct/17 EIA Heating Oil Stocks Change

10:30AM ' Oct/17 EIARefinery Crude Runs Change

10:30AM ' Oct/17 EIA Gasoline Stocks Change

10:30AM ' Oct/17 EIA Gasoline Production Change

10:30AM ' Oct/17 EIA Distillate Stocks Change

10:30AM ' Oct/17 EIA Distillate Fuel Production Change

10:30AM ' Oct/17 EIACrude Oil Imports Change

10:30AM ' Oct/17 EIA Cushing Crude Oil Stocks Change

10:30AM ' Oct/17 Crude Oil Inventory (ml)

11:30AM = 17-Week Bill Auction 3.810%
1:00PM | 20-Year Bond Auction 4.613%


http://www.cvhlending.com
http://www.cvhlending.com
http://www.cvhlending.com
tel:(916)%20804-0142
mailto:gary@cvhlending.com
https://www.google.com/maps/search/?api=1&query=3461+Fair+Oaks+Blvd.++Ste+125+Sacramento+CA+95864
http://www.cvhlending.com
http://www.mbslive.net

Thursday, Oct 23

Date
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
12:00PM
12:00PM

1:00PM

4:30PM

Event
Sep National Activity Index
Oct/11 Continued Claims (on hold, shutdown) (k)
Oct/18 Jobless Claims (on hold, shutdown) (k)
Oct/18 Jobless claims 4-wk avg (k)
Sep Exist. home sales % chg (%)
Sep Existing home sales (ml)
Oct/17 Natgas-EIA, change bcf
Oct Kansas Fed Composite Index
Oct KC Fed manufacturing
4-Week Bill Auction
8-Week Bill Auction
Oct/23 30-Year Mortgage Rate
Oct/23 15-Year Mortgage Rate
5-Year TIPS Auction
Oct/22 Central Bank Balance Sheet

Friday, Oct 24

Date
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
9:45AM
9:45AM
9:45AM

10:00AM

10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM

1:00PM

1:00PM

Event
Sep Building Permits (ml)
Sep Build permits: change mm (%)
Sep y/y Headline CPI (%)
Sep m/m Headline CPI (%)
Sep m/m CORE CPI (%)
Sep CPlindex, nsa
Sep y/y CORE CPI (%)
Sep Core CPlindex, sa
Sep m/m CORE CPI (%)
Oct S&P Global Composite PMI
Oct S&P Global Manuf. PMI
Oct S&P Global Services PMI
Oct Sentiment: 1y Inflation (%)
Oct Michigan Consumer Expectations Final
Oct Sentiment: 5y Inflation (%)
Oct U Mich conditions
Sep New Home Sales (ml)
Oct Consumer Sentiment (ip)
Sep New Home Sales (%) (%)
Oct/24 Baker Hughes Oil Rig Count
Oct/24 Baker Hughes Total Rig Count

Event Importance:

No Stars = Insignificant Low Moderate Important

Forecast

Forecast

0.3%
0.3%

4.6%
51.2

61.0

55

Very Important

Prior
-0.12

-0.2%
aM

1.650%

Prior

2.9%
0.4%
0.3%
323.98
3.1%
323.364

53.9
52.0
54.2
4.7%
517
3.7%
60.4
0.8M
55.1
20.5%


http://www.mbslive.net

	Event Importance:

