# **ECONOMIC CALENDAR**

Stay Informed of Market-Moving Events

#### **US Economic Calendar - Next Week**

Follow the latest US economic indicators as they're released with this real-time calendar.

#### Monday, Oct 20

Date	Event	Forecast	Prior
10:00AM	Sep CB Leading Index MoM (%)		-0.5%
11:30AM	3-Month Bill Auction		3.845%
11:30AM	6-Month Bill Auction		3.685%

### Tuesday, Oct 21

Date	Event	Forecast	Prior
8:55AM	Oct/18 Redbook yy (%)		5.9%
4:30PM	Oct/17 API weekly crude stocks (ml)		

#### Wednesday, Oct 22

Date	Event	Forecast	Prior
7:00AM	Oct/17 Mortgage Market Index		317.2
7:00AM	Oct/17 MBA Refi Index		1168.0
7:00AM	Oct/17 MBA Purchase Index		166.0
7:00AM	Oct/17 MBA Mortgage Applications		-1.8%
7:00AM	Oct/17 MBA 30-yr mortgage rate (%)		6.42%
10:30AM	Oct/17 EIA Heating Oil Stocks Change		
10:30AM	Oct/17 EIA Refinery Crude Runs Change		
10:30AM	Oct/17 EIA Gasoline Stocks Change		
10:30AM	Oct/17 EIA Gasoline Production Change		
10:30AM	Oct/17 EIA Distillate Stocks Change		
10:30AM	Oct/17 EIA Distillate Fuel Production Change		
10:30AM	Oct/17 EIA Crude Oil Imports Change		
10:30AM	Oct/17 EIA Cushing Crude Oil Stocks Change		
10:30AM	Oct/17 Crude Oil Inventory (ml)		
11:30AM	17-Week Bill Auction		3.810%
1:00PM	20-Year Bond Auction		4.613%



Gary Kesler
Executive Finance
Manager, Central Valley
Home Lending
www.cvhlending.com
M: (916) 804-0142
gary@cvhlending.com
3461 Fair Oaks Blvd. Ste 125
Sacramento CA 95864
CVHL NMLS#2455817
MLO NMLS#693579



# Thursday, Oct 23

Date	Event	Forecast	Prior
8:30AM	Sep National Activity Index		-0.12
8:30AM	Oct/11 Continued Claims (on hold, shutdown) (k)		
8:30AM	Oct/18 Jobless Claims (on hold, shutdown) (k) 🖈		
8:30AM	Oct/18 Jobless claims 4-wk avg (k)		
10:00AM	Sep Exist. home sales % chg (%) ☆		-0.2%
10:00AM	Sep Existing home sales (ml) ☆		4M
10:30AM	Oct/17 Nat gas-EIA, change bcf		
11:00AM	Oct Kansas Fed Composite Index		4
11:00AM	Oct KC Fed manufacturing		4
11:30AM	4-Week Bill Auction		
11:30AM	8-Week Bill Auction		
12:00PM	Oct/23 30-Year Mortgage Rate		
12:00PM	Oct/23 15-Year Mortgage Rate		
1:00PM	5-Year TIPS Auction		1.650%
4:30PM	Oct/22 Central Bank Balance Sheet		

## Friday, Oct 24

Date	Event	Forecast	Prior
8:00AM	Sep Building Permits (ml)		
8:00AM	Sep Build permits: change mm (%)		
8:30AM	Sep y/y Headline CPI (%) ☆		2.9%
8:30AM	Sep m/m Headline CPI (%) ★	0.3%	0.4%
8:30AM	Sep m/m CORE CPI (%) ★★	0.3%	0.3%
8:30AM	Sep CPI index, nsa		323.98
8:30AM	Sep y/y CORE CPI (%)		3.1%
8:30AM	Sep Core CPI index, sa		323.364
8:30AM	Sep m/m CORE CPI (%)		
9:45AM	Oct S&P Global Composite PMI 🏠		53.9
9:45AM	Oct S&P Global Manuf. PMI ☆		52.0
9:45AM	Oct S&P Global Services PMI 🏠		54.2
10:00AM	Oct Sentiment: 1y Inflation (%) 🌣	4.6%	4.7%
10:00AM	Oct Michigan Consumer Expectations Final	51.2	51.7
10:00AM	Oct Sentiment: 5y Inflation (%) 🌣		3.7%
10:00AM	Oct U Mich conditions ☆	61.0	60.4
10:00AM	Sep New Home Sales (ml) ☆		0.8M
10:00AM	Oct Consumer Sentiment (ip) 🌣	55	55.1
10:00AM	Sep New Home Sales (%) (%)		20.5%
1:00PM	Oct/24 Baker Hughes Oil Rig Count		
1:00PM	Oct/24 Baker Hughes Total Rig Count		

### **Event Importance:**

No Stars = Insignificant | Low | Moderate | Important | Yery Important